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Jarvamaa meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus

05.-07. september 2003

NAISED

100 m jooks
Grit Sadeiko
Helis Tonise
Kadri Kaldas
Liisa Limberg
Mariann Muuga
200 m jooks
Grit Sadeiko
Ann Valang
Kadri Kaldas
Helena Tammik
Mariann Muuga
Kirsika Kool
Karin Kaljur
400 m jooks
Ann Valang
Grit Sadeiko
Helena Tammik
Kirsika Kool
800 m jooks
Mariann Muuga
Liina Liblik
1500 m jooks
Liina Liblik
Kaugushupe
Grit Sadeiko
Helis Tonise
Liisa Limberg
Karin Kaljur
Nancy Kinnapuu
Mariann Muuga
Britta Jaarats
Keiu Példmaa
Elisa Kurrikoff
Koérgushiipe
Grit Sadeiko
Kirsika Kool
Britta Jaarats
Karin Kaljur
Triin Tiitsu

Keiu Példmaa
Kolmikhipe

29.07.1989 Turi MG
10.04.1987 Paide UG
25.08.1988 Paide G
09.04.1989 Turi MG
23.05.1982 SKA

29.07.1989 Turi MG
19.07.1984 KSK Alem
25.08.1988 Paide G
18.04.1988 Koeru
23.05.1982 SKA
1988 Koeru
26.09.1989 Turi MG

19.07.1984 KSK Alem
29.07.1989 Turi MG
18.04.1988 Koeru

23.05.1982 SKA
14.03.1987 Qisu

14.03.1987 Turi G

29.07.1989 Turi MG
10.04.1987 Paide UG
09.04.1989 Turi MG
26.09.1989 Tiri MG

1990 Turi G
23.05.1982 SKA

1990 Turi G

1990 Turi G

1990  Turi MG

29.07.1989 Turi MG
1988 Koeru
1990 Tari G

26.06.1989 Turi MG

19.08.1989 Tiri G
1990 Tari G

12,6
13,4
13,8
14,5
14,6

26,48
28,01
29,19
29,22
29,32
29,47
30,30

1.05,1
1.06,38
1.15,74

DNS

2.35,95
2.37,29

5.28,00

5.42
5.24
4.28
4.16
410
4.07
3.73
3.69
3.50

1.63
1.50
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25

Sarevere
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Grit Sadeiko
Helis Tonise
Kirsika Kool
Liisa Limberg
Karin Kaljur
Kuulitouge
Barbel Albert
Marit Mand
Mariann Muuga
Liisa Limberg
Kettaheide
Marit Mand
Helis Tonise
Liisa Limberg
Lea Valang
Mariann Muuga
Kirsika Kool
Helena Tammik
Odavise
Bérbel Albert
Aivi Laidla
Liisa Limberg
Kirsika Kool

MEHED

100 m jooks
Ergo Eelmae
Edgar Niglas
Silver Kundel
Tanel Paabos
Marko Koiv
Andres Lohmus
Eliot Pold
Indrek Nuiamae
Asso Prii

. Taavi Unt

. Priit Karner
. Lennar Sild
. Leho Larven
. Neemo Kull

200 m jooks
Ergo Eelmée
Silver Kundel
Edgar Niglas
Tanel Paabos
Andres Lohmus
Priit Karner

29.07.1989
10.04.1987
1988
09.04.1989
26.09.1989

20.04.1987
07.01.1988
23.05.1982
09.04.1989

07.01.1988
10.04.1987
09.04.1989
05.12.1962
23.05.1982
1988
18.04.1988

20.04.1987
1980
09.04.1989
1988

30.11.1984
26.06.1986
07.03.1985
19.09.1986
1986
12.06.1985
08.10.1981
1987
18.04.1986
1987
28.04.1985
16.06.1986
1986
17.05.1985

30.11.1984
07.03.1985
26.06.1986
14.09.1986
12.06.1985
28.04.1985

Tari MG
Paide UG
Koeru
Tari MG
Tari MG

Tori G
Tori G
SKA
Tari MG

Tori G
Paide UG
Tari MG
KSK Alem
SKA
Koeru
Koeru

Tori G
KSK Alem
Tari MG
Koeru

Tori G
Vaatsa
KJK Jarvala

Ambla
Tori G
SKA
Albu
Paide
Vaatsa
Tori G
Tori G
Tori G
Tari MG

Tori G

KJK Jarvala
Vaatsa
Paide

Tori G

Tori G

11.51
11.41
9.72
9.32
8.85

8.42
8.29
8.23
7.61

25.93
25.21
25.18
24.14
23.64
18.74
17.16

30.25
28.22
25.97
21.78

11,34
11,51
11,55
11,60
12,00
12,03
12,07
12,10
12,43
12,47
12,50
12,59
12,60
12,65

23,21
23,77
23,99
24,15
24,75
24,81
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Eliot Pold
Tarmo Saar
Asso Prii

. Taavi Unt
. Lennar Sild
. Lauri Bobrovski

400 m jooks
Ergo Eelmae
Silver Kundel
Priit Karner
Andre Jaanimée
Jaan Tammik
Vadim GritSenko
Marion Adusoo
Taavi Unt

Martin Adusoo
Kristjan Juusu
Tarmo Saar

800 m jooks
Vadim GritSenko
Kristjan Trossmann
Marion Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Urmas Utar
Taavi Unt

Mati Kdiv
Magnus Kinnapas

. Eliot Pold
. Tonn Talvik
. Mart Raaper

1500 m jooks
Kristjan Trossmann
Vadim GritSenko
Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo
Neemo Kull

Mikk Talvik

110 m tokkejooks
Jaanus Suvi
Tarmo Saar

Silver Kundel

Jaan Tammik
Kaugushupe
Silver Kundel

Ergo Eelmae

08.10.1981
03.08.1988
18.04.1986
1987
16.06.1986
1986

30.11.1984
07.03.1985
28.04.1989
24.12.1983
10.04.1985
22.04.1984
13.10.1984
1987
10.11.1986
1980
03.03.1983

22.04.1984
1985
13.10.1984
29.07.1985
10.11.1986
30.03.1967
1987
1963
1990
08.10.1981
13.10.1988
1988

1985
22.04.1984
13.10.1984
10.11.1986
29.07.1985
17.05.1985
01.07.1987

15.05.1980
03.03.1983
07.03.1985
10.04.1985

07.03.1985
30.11.1984

SKA
Koeru
Paide
Vaatsa
Tori G
Koeru

Tori G

KJK Jarvala
Tori G

KJK Jarvala
Koeru
Paide
Koeru
Vaatsa
Koeru

Tari

Koeru

Paide
Taikse
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Tari
Vaatsa
Ambla
Ambla
SKA
Koeru
Ambla

Taikse
Paide
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Tari MG
Vao

Tari

Koeru

KJK Jarvala
Koeru

KJK Jarvala
Tori G

24,91
25,48
25,60
25,62
25,85
26,02

52,31
54,57
55,04
55,07
55,08
55,95
56,16
58,11
59,45
62,23
DNS

2.05,42
2.06,11
2.08,54
2.10,47
2.12,54
2.12,70
2.13,64
2.15,68
2.16,14
2.21,60
2.22,20
2.25,50

4.19,95
4.21,46
4.33,80
4.34,90
4.35,29
4.37,76
5.11,97

15,75
16,55
17,55
18,60

6.09
6.00
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Indrek Nuiamae
Eliot Pold
Edgar Niglas
Asso Prii

Leho Larven
Lennar Sild
Martin Adusoo
Veikko Valang
Tonn Talvik
Koérgushiipe
Tarmo Saar
Andrei Stepanov
Asso Prii

Edgar Niglas
Jaan Tammik
Andre Jaanimée
Silver Kundel
Lennar Sild
Martin Adusoo
Taavi Unt
Kolmikhipe
Tarmo Saar
Rait Mannik
Silver Kundel
Edgar Niglas
Ergo Eelmae
Taavi Unt

Tonn Talvik
Veikko Valang
Kuulitouge
Marek Meriméae
Andrei Stepanov
Neemo Kull
Lennar Sild
Eliot Pold

Karol Kull
Egerd Valdmaa
Kettaheide
Andrei Stepanov
Lauri Bobrovski
Neemo Kull
Tarmo Saar
Marek Meriméae
Lennar Sild
Karol Kull
Marion Adusoo
Eliot Pold

1987
08.10.1981
26.06.1986
18.04.1986

1986
16.06.1986
10.11.1986

1988
13.10.1988

03.03.1983
14.02.1985
18.04.1986
26.06.1986
10.04.1985
24.12.1983
07.03.1985
16.06.1986
10.11.1986
1987

03.03.1983
19.04.1974
07.03.1985
26.06.1986
30.11.1984
1987
13.10.1988
1988

1978

Albu
SKA
Vaatsa
Paide
Tori G
Tori G
Koeru
Tori G
Koeru

Koeru

Tari MG
Paide
Vaatsa
Koeru

KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
Tori G
Koeru
Vaatsa

Koeru

KJK Jarvala
KJK Jarvala
Vaatsa

Tori G
Vaatsa
Koeru

Tori G

KSK Alem

14.02.1985 Tari MG
17.05.1985 Tari MG
16.06.1986 Turi G
08.10.1981 SKA
06.05.1986 KJK Jéarvala
30.04.1986 Turi G

14.02.1985 Tiari MG
1986 Koeru
17.05.1985 Tri
03.03.1983 Koeru
1978 KSK Alem
16.06.1986 Tiri G

06.08.1986
13.10.1984
08.10.1981

KJK Jarvala
Koeru
SKA

5.93
5.75
5.73
5.61
5.46
5.36
5.10
4.95
4.94

1.98
1.94
1.78
1.74
1.74
1.74
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.55

13.59
13.41
12.71
12.64
12.46
11.59
11.08
10.57

11.99
11.86
11.26
10.44
9.37
9.31
9.22

40.02
36.66
36.59
34.03
33.63
33.41
31.56
31.22
30.85
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11.
12.
. Taavi Unt
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Egerd Valdmaa
Rait Mannik
Edgar Niglas

Odavise

Marek Meriméae
Urmo Lepamets
Jaanus Suvi
Timo Matikainen
Eero Eelma
Tanel Grauberg
Egerd Valdmaa
Meelis Matkaméae
Neemo Kull

. Karol Kull

. Edgar Niglas
. Erki Valdmaa
. Lennar Sild
. Taavi Unt

30.04.1986 Turi G

19.04.1974 KJK Jérvala

26.06.1986 Vaatsa
1987 Vaatsa

1978 KSK Alem

1984 Ambla
15.05.1980 Tri
1983 Ambla

31.12.1982 Koeru
21.03.1987 Koeru
30.04.1986 Turi G
1985 Aravete
17.05.1985 Tiari MG
06.08.1986 KJK Jarvala
26.06.1986 Vaatsa
30.04.1986 Turi G
16.06.1986 Tiri G
1987 Vaatsa

Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom

26.75
26.03
22.03
18.48

55.05
53.93
51.26
50.03
47.66
44.02
42.58
41.54
38.26
38.23
37.50
36.98
33.15
24.43



